®
75W Transformer
ILS-S075A-SS
Specification Sheet
©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
ILS-S075A-SS-_Transformer_SpecSheet_01.2025
Page 1

IP
WATERPROOF
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No. Watts Voltage
ILS-S075A-SS 75W 120Vin, 12/15Vout
Derating factor: 80% max load
®
75W Transformer
ILS-S075A-SS
Specification Sheet
©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
ILS-S075A-SS-_Transformer_SpecSheet_01.2025
Page 2
COMPATIBLE CONTROLS AND  WIRING ACCESSORIES
Product No. Description
ILS-C110 120V Photocell control for plug
ILS-C100D Digital Timer for plug in control use
ILS-C100M Mechanical Timer for plug in control use
Product No. Description
ILS-W1020-100 ILS Wire 10/2 100FT SPT-1W Direct Burial Wire
ILS-W1020-250 ILS Wire 10/2 250FT SPT-1W Direct Burial Wire
ILS-W1020-500 ILS Wire 10/2 250FT SPT-1W Direct Burial Wire
ILS-W1220-100 ILS Wire 12/2 100FT SPT-1W Direct Burial Wire
ILS-W1220-250 ILS Wire 12/2 250FT SPT-1W Direct Burial Wire
ILS-W1220-500 ILS Wire 12/2 500FT SPT-1W Direct Burial Wire
ILS-W1420-100 ILS Wire 14/2 100FT SPT-1W Direct Burial Wire
ILS-W1420-250 ILS Wire 14/2 250FT SPT-1W Direct Burial Wire
ILS-W1420-500 ILS Wire 14/2 500FT SPT-1W Direct Burial Wire
ILS-W1620-100 ILS Wire 16/2 100FT SPT-1W Direct Burial Wire
ILS-W1620-250 ILS Wire 16/2 250FT SPT-1W Direct Burial Wire
ILS-W1620-500 ILS Wire 16/2 500FT SPT-1W Direct Burial Wire
ILS-WC206-10 Low Voltage 6-22 AWG Connectors (10 Pack/Bag)
ILS-WC206-100 Low Voltage 6-22 AWG Connectors (100 Jar)
ILS-WC208-10 Low Voltage 8-22 AWG Connectors (10 Pack/Bag)
ILS-WC208-100 Low Voltage 8-22 AWG Connectors (100 Jar)
ILS-WC210-10 Low Voltage 10-22 AWG Connectors (10 Pack/Bag)
ILS-WC210-10 Low Voltage 10-22 AWG Connectors (100 Jar)
ILS-WC212-10 Low Voltage 12-22 AWG Connectors (10 Pack/Bag)
ILS-WC212-10 Low Voltage 12-22 AWG Connectors (100 Jar)
Photocell Sensor
LS-C110
See separate specificatin sheet for control details.